
January February March April May June July August September October November December

127 368 332 265 271 555 266 297 282 248 198 226 3435

08-03/14 din 29.12.2016

ex. E. Irascu tel. 250343

97 66 53

77

82

21

174

46

51

57 43

145

57 64 59

41

82

34

206

68 39

2223

47

23

37 60

67 30

50

229

45

35 33 39

188

75

48

Petitions sent to ministries and 

other government authorities for 

their consideration

41

42 36

191181 191

34

269

508

415

2579

627

Brief summary of petitions addressed to the Government, as well as of the citizens audience in 2016         

Months

Registered petitions

Activities

47 27

Petitions examined within the 

State Chancellery

15

89

Number of citizens audited by 

the employees of the Petition 

and Audience Section 

E-mails received on the 

Government Web site at: 

www.gov.md

Petitions sent to local public 

administration authorities of I 

and II levels for their 

consideration

31

21

total

45

44

275

65

92

73

411

88 822


