Brief summary of petitions addressed to the Government, as well as of the citizens audience in 2016

Activities	Months												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	total
Registered petitions	127	368	332	265	271	555	266	297	282	248	198	226	3435
Number of citizens audited by the employees of the Petition and Audience Section	15	45	68	39	37	60	47	41	47	34	27	48	508
E-mails received on the Government Web site at: www.gov.md	35	44	33	39	23	67	30	42	23	36	22	21	415
Petitions sent to ministries and other government authorities for their consideration	89	275	229	181	188	411	191	269	206	191	145	174	2579
Petitions sent to local public administration authorities of I and II levels for their consideration	21	65	75	50	45	73	77	41	34	57	43	46	627
Petitions examined within the State Chancellery	31	92	97	66	82	88	53	57	82	64	59	51	822

08-03/14 din 29.12.2016

ex. E. Irascu tel. 250343